ACGC Minority Scholarship

Sponsored by

Advent Christian General Conference

Scholarship Amount

Unspecified

Scholarship Purpose & Description

This scholarship is for college and seminary students who display serious interest in pursuing a full-time Christian vocation and are from a minority group. It is under the care of Advent Christian General Conference and administered by the Director of International Missions, in consultation with regional and conference leaders.

Geographic Restrictions

None

Qualifications & Eligibility Requirements

Student must be from a minority group. Recruitment of applicants will be done by the Department of International Missions, regional presidents and pastors. An applicant may receive a scholarship in his/her junior or senior year of college and/or during his/her seminary enrollment — preferably at one of Advent Christian General Conference's partner institutions.

Application Procedure

Applications may be acquired from and sent to the Department of International Missions.

Application Deadlines (If Applicable)

N/A

Repayment Information (If Applicable)

Those awarded the scholarship will agree to spend a period of years equivalent to the number of years scholarship aid is received in the employ of an Advent Christian Church or Christian ministry agency.

Contact Information

Jeff Walsh

Director of International Missions ACGC PO Box 690848 Charlotte, NC 28227-7015

Telephone: 704-545-6161 Email: jwalsh@acgc.us